
27 O-Ring    42.52x2.62 A960276NU 1 Pcs.
28 Connecting group B960255NU 1 Pcs.
29 Flex pexhose F3/8 B960836NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1/L850
30 Bushing for kitchen  1 Pcs.
31 O-Ring    44x2 A961338NU 2 Pcs.

RETTA (B8637AA;B8983AA)

1 Lever,w/logo ISI-compl. B960832AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x10  2 Pcs.
3 Cap(Blue/Red) A963054NU 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette-compl. B960276AA 1 Set
5 O-Ring    40x1  1 Pcs.
6 Volume stop A860700NU 1 Pcs.
7 Screw M4x39  3 Pcs.
8 Cartridge    47N A960500NU 1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring-set  1 Set
10 Oval-head screw M4x10  2 Pcs.
11 Adapter  1 Pcs.
12 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
13 Aerator Cache B960834NU 1 Pcs.
 HC-XT-TT-V M16.5x1
14 Body kitchen  1 Pcs.
15 Manifold M10x1  1 Pcs.
16 O-Ring    7x2 B960230NU 3 Pcs.
17 Gleitring 27.3-31.7-3  1 Pcs.
18 O-Ring    26.64x2.62  2 Pcs.
19 Gleitring 34.6-38.9-3  1 Pcs.
20 Service kit spout B960231NU 1 Set

21 Bushing for  1 Pcs.
 windows solution
22 Plastic ring B964890NU 1 Pcs.
23 Screw M8x12  1 Pcs.
24 Connector M43x1.5  1 Pcs.
25 O-Ring    25x2.5 B960837NU 2 Pcs.
26 Shank M33x1.5  1 Pcs.

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify

29

21

20 18

17

19

15

16

22

243

min380

max35

224

164 199

G3/8

Sw19

2

3

1

4
5

6

13

8

14

7

11

12

10

9

31

30

31

28

27

26

2

25

24

23


